SASCI'“PCR

africa

Friday, 14 February 2025, Century City Conference Centre, Cape Town

The Practical Interventional Cardiology Course

07:30

08:35

08:45

08:45

09:25

10:05

10:15

10:45

12:15

12:45

13:45

13:45
13:55

14:03

14:11

14:19

14:30

15:30

16:00

17:30

18:15

19:00

Opening & Welcome (Hall C)

SASCI Session 1: How Should | Treat - ACS with MVD

Learning Objectives are:

— When to intervene on non-culprit lesions.

— How best to select which lesions require intervention.
— Optimal timelines for complete revascularisation.

Case 1 - NSTE-ACS with Multi-Vessel Disease
Case 2 - STEMI with Multi-Vessel Disease

Take Home Message - Key Learnings

Tea & Coffee Break (Hall D)

AfricaPCR Session 1: LIVE Case from Groote Schuur Hospital
Cape Town - Calcified Lesions
Learning Objectives:
Join this session if you want:
— Tolearn how to assess calcified lesions
— Tolearn what problems you can anticipate when dealing with
calcium
— To learn how to deal with calcified lesions (with or without
rotablator or IVL)

SASCI AGM

Lunch Break (Hall D)

Meril CPD Symposium - Align for the Future with Novel Balloon
Expandable Transcatheter Heart Valve

Landmark RCT | Clinical Relevance in Practice and Sub Group Analysis

Matching Prosthesis to the Patient

XL Size Relevance Not as Trivial as it Seems | Large Sizing
Considerations

Compare TAVI | 1 Year Update

Discussion and Closing Remarks

SASCI-AfricaPCR Session: Cases

Case 1 - Saif Abdulla (RSA)

Case 2 - Taariq Nuckchady (Mauritius)
Case 3 - Hector Escutia-Cuevas (Mexico)
Case 4 - Hassan Elzain (Sudan)

Case 5 - George Harris (RSA)

Tea & Coffee Break (Hall D)

AfricaPCR Session 2: LIVE Case from Groote Schuur Hospital
Cape Town - TAVI
Learning Objectives:
Join this session if you want:
— To learn how to evaluate pre-procedural imaging
— To see how a heart team discuss a case and identify potential
pitfalls
— To see how a TAVI is implanted in a minimalist way
— Tolearn how to tailor valve choice to patient factors

SASCI Session 2: The Ethics of Funder Engagement

Close

Networking Dinner @ Urban Umami Restaurant, Century City
Conference Centre and Hotel

Registration In Foyer & Arrival Refreshments in Hall D

Sajidah Khan & Farrel Hellig

Producer: Sajidah Khan

Spokesperson: Keir McCutcheon

Panel: Pumeshen Bisetty, Chevaan
Hendrickse, Mohamed Jeilan, Abdul Mozid,
Andrew Sharp, Martin Sussman

Case Presenter: Abdul Mozid

My Approach: Keir McCutcheon
Case Presenter: Pumeshen Bisetty
My Approach: Chevaan Hendrickse
Andrew Sharp

Producer: Jens Hitzeroth

Anchorperson: Jens Hitzeroth
Spokesperson: Lloyd Joubert
Procedural Analyst: Ahmed Vachiat
Discussants: Evald Christiansen, Farrel
Hellig, Adie Horak, Pieter van Wyk
Operators: Zimasa Jama & Basil Levetan
Medical Coordinator in Room:

Ahmad Tayob

Medical Coordinator in Cathlab:
Raeesa Bhorat

Chair: Sajidah Khan

Chairs: Farrel Hellig & Hellmuth Weich
Panel: Ignacio Amat-Santos, Phillip Freeman,
Pieter van Wyk

Ilgnacio Amat-Santos

Phillip Freeman

Pieter van Wyk

Phillip Freeman

Hellmuth Weich & Farrel Hellig

Anchor: Mpiko Ntsekhe

Spokesperson: Habib Gamra
Panel: Sajidah Khan, Abdul Mozid,
Arthur Mutyaba, Nico van der Merwe

Producer: Hellmuth Weich

Anchorperson: Hellmuth Weich
Spokesperson: Brad Griffiths
Procedural Analyst: Phillip Freeman
Discussants: Arthur Mutyaba,
Martin Sussman, Ahmed Vachiat,
Jacques van Wyk

Operators: Farrel Hellig & Jens Hitzeroth
Anaesthetist: Justiaan Swanevelder
Medical Coordinator in Room:
Ahmad Tayob

Medical Coordinator in Cathlab:
Luyanda Mbanga

Martin Mpe

Sajidah Khan

Saturday, 15 February 2025, Century City Conference Centre, Cape Town

08:15

08:30

Iyn

08:30
09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

12:00

12:45

13:45

13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

16:30

Opening & Welcome (Hall C)

SASCI Session 3: Learning TOE in the Cathlab

LAA Case - How to Perform a Transeptal Puncture
LAA Case - Imaging Guidance for Percutaneous Closure

Case - TOE Assessment and Sizing for Atrial Septal Defect (ASD)
Closure

Tea & Coffee Break (Hall D)

AfricaPCR Session 3: Learning Bifurcations

Learning Objectives are:
Join this session if you want
— Tolearn how to approach complex bifurcations effectively and
safely
— To compare different two stent techniques for bifurcation
management
— To understand the critical steps, including the use of imaging,
to secure optimal results

Boston CPD Symposium - The Evolution of Pulmonary Embolism
(PE) Treatment and Devices

Lunch Break (Hall D)

SASCI Session 4: Complications “I'd rather be consulting”

Case 1 - Who Said You Can Get Away with Only One?

Case 2 - Sometimes it is Advisable to Listen to Sound Advice...
Case 3 - Be Prepared for Everything - Even at the End of a Long List
Case 4 - Perfect is the Enemy of Good

Case 5 - Ouch!

Case 6 - The Mitral Valve Case

Tea & Coffee Break (Hall D)

AfricaPCR Session 4: Intervention Made a Difference (IMAD)

Close

Jean Vorster

Producers: Blanche Cupido & Alfonso Pecoraro

Panel: Ignacio Amat-Santos, Barend Fourie,
Rene Jansen van Rensburg, Sajidah Khan,
Hellmuth Weich

Blanche Cupido

Farouk Mamdoo

Alfonso Pecoraro

Producer: Dave Kettles

Facilitators: Dave Kettles & Keir McCutcheon
Discussant: Evald Christiansen
Media Driver: Raeesa Bhorat

Chair: Hellmuth Weich
Presenter: Andrew Sharp

Producer: Jean Vorster

Panel: Ignacio Amat-Santos, Philip Freeman,
Habib Gamra, Mohamed Jeilan

Adekunle Adeyemo
Yuvashnee Govender
Jean Vorster

Pieter van Wyk
Mohamed Jeilan

Zimasa Jama

Producer: Arthur Mutyaba

Speakers: Tom Mabin & Hellmuth Weich,
Arthur Mutyaba & Anupa Patel,
Mohamed Jeilan

Mpiko Ntsekhe & Hellmuth Weich

SASCI acknowledges with appreciation unconditional Corporate Support from:

Connect with SASCI


https://linktr.ee/sasci

