

The Practical Interventional Cardiology Course

PROGRAMME
Friday, 14 February 2025, Century City Conference Centre, Cape Town

PROGRAMME				
Friday,	iday, 14 February 2025, Century City Conference Centre, Cape Town			
Time	Topic	Faculty		
07:30	Registration In Foyer & Arrival Refreshments in Hall D			
08:35	Opening & Welcome (Hall C)	Sajidah Khan & Farrel Hellig		
08:45	SASCI Session 1: How Should I Treat - ACS with MVD	Producer: Sajidah Khan		
J.	 Learning Objectives are: When to intervene on non-culprit lesions. How best to select which lesions require intervention. Optimal timelines for complete revascularisation. 	Spokesperson : Keir McCutcheon Panel : Pumeshen Bisetty, Chevaan Hendrickse, Mohamed Jeilan, Abdul Mozid, Andrew Sharp, Martin Sussman		
08:45 09:25	Case 1 - NSTE-ACS with Multi-Vessel Disease Case 2 - STEMI with Multi-Vessel Disease	Case Presenter: Abdul Mozid My Approach: Keir McCutcheon Case Presenter: Pumeshen Bisetty		
10:05	Take Home Message - Key Learnings	My Approach: Chevaan Hendrickse Andrew Sharp		
10:15	Tea & Coffee Break (Hall D)			
10:45	AfricaPCR Session 1: LIVE Case from Groote Schuur Hospital	Producer: Jens Hitzeroth		
ш.	 Cape Town - Calcified Lesions Learning Objectives: Join this session if you want: To learn how to assess calcified lesions To learn what problems you can anticipate when dealing with calcium To learn how to deal with calcified lesions (with or without rotablator or IVL) 	Anchorperson: Jens Hitzeroth Spokesperson: Lloyd Joubert Procedural Analyst: Ahmed Vachiat Discussants: Evald Christiansen, Farrel Hellig, Adie Horak, Pieter van Wyk Operators: Zimasa Jama & Basil Levetan Medical Coordinator in Room: Ahmad Tayob Medical Coordinator in Cathlab: Raeesa Bhorat		
12:15	SASCI AGM	Chair: Sajidah Khan		
12:45	Lunch Break (Hall D)			
13:45	Meril CPD Symposium - Align for the Future with Novel Balloon Expandable Transcatheter Heart Valve	Chairs: Farrel Hellig & Hellmuth Weich Panel: Ignacio Amat-Santos, Phillip Freeman, Pieter van Wyk		
13:45	Landmark RCT Clinical Relevance in Practice and Sub Group Analysis	Ignacio Amat-Santos		
13:55	Matching Prosthesis to the Patient	Phillip Freeman		
14:03	XL Size Relevance Not as Trivial as it Seems Large Sizing Considerations Compare TAVI 1 Year Update	Pieter van Wyk Phillip Freeman		
14:19	Discussion and Closing Remarks	Hellmuth Weich & Farrel Hellig		
14:30	SASCI-AfricaPCR Session: Cases	Anchor: Mpiko Ntsekhe		
In the second	Case 1 - Saif Abdulla (RSA) Case 2 - Taariq Nuckchady (Mauritius) Case 3 - Hector Escutia-Cuevas (Mexico) Case 4 - Hassan Elzain (Sudan) Case 5 - George Harris (RSA)	Spokesperson: Habib Gamra Panel: Sajidah Khan, Abdul Mozid, Arthur Mutyaba, Nico van der Merwe		
15:30	Tea & Coffee Break (Hall D)			
16:00	AfricaPCR Session 2: LIVE Case from Groote Schuur Hospital Cape Town - TAVI	Producer: Hellmuth Weich		
	Learning Objectives: Join this session if you want: - To learn how to evaluate pre-procedural imaging - To see how a heart team discuss a case and identify potential pitfalls - To see how a TAVI is implanted in a minimalist way - To learn how to tailor valve choice to patient factors	Anchorperson: Hellmuth Weich Spokesperson: Brad Griffiths Procedural Analyst: Phillip Freeman Discussants: Arthur Mutyaba, Martin Sussman, Ahmed Vachiat, Jacques van Wyk Operators: Farrel Hellig & Jens Hitzeroth Anaesthetist: Justiaan Swanevelder Medical Coordinator in Room: Ahmad Tayob Medical Coordinator in Cathlab: Luyanda Mbanga		
17:30	SASCI Session 2: The Ethics of Funder Engagement	Martin Mpe		
18:15	Close	Sajidah Khan		
19:00	Networking Dinner @ Urban Umami Restaurant, Century City Conference Centre and Hotel			
Saturda	y, 15 February 2025, Century City Conference Centre, Cape Town			
Time	Topic	Faculty		
08:15	Opening & Welcome (Hall C)	Jean Vorster		
08:30	SASCI Session 3: Learning TOE in the Cathlab	Producers: Blanche Cupido & Alfonso Pecoraro		
مر		Panel: Ignacio Amat-Santos, Barend Fourie, Rene Jansen van Rensburg, Sajidah Khan, Hellmuth Weich		
08:30	LAA Case - How to Perform a Transeptal Puncture	Blanche Cupido		
09:00	LAA Case - Imaging Guidance for Percutaneous Closure Case - TOE Assessment and Sizing for Atrial Septal Defect (ASD)	Farouk Mamdoo Alfonso Pecoraro		
	Closure			

Saturday, 15 February 2025, Century City Conference Centre, Cape Town			
Time	Торіс	Faculty	
08:15	Opening & Welcome (Hall C)	Jean Vorster	
08:30	SASCI Session 3: Learning TOE in the Cathlab	Producers: Blanche Cupido & Alfonso Pecoraro	
00:20	LAA Cook Hawata Barfarra a Transportal Buratura	Panel: Ignacio Amat-Santos, Barend Fourie, Rene Jansen van Rensburg, Sajidah Khan, Hellmuth Weich	
08:30	LAA Case - How to Perform a Transeptal Puncture	Blanche Cupido	
09:00	LAA Case - Imaging Guidance for Percutaneous Closure	Farouk Mamdoo	
09:30	Case - TOE Assessment and Sizing for Atrial Septal Defect (ASD) Closure	Alfonso Pecoraro	
10:00	Tea & Coffee Break (Hall D)		
10:30	AfricaPCR Session 3: Learning Bifurcations	Producer: Dave Kettles	
	 Learning Objectives are: Join this session if you want To learn how to approach complex bifurcations effectively and safely To compare different two stent techniques for bifurcation management To understand the critical steps, including the use of imaging, to secure optimal results 	Facilitators: Dave Kettles & Keir McCutcheon Discussant: Evald Christiansen Media Driver: Raeesa Bhorat	
12:00	Boston CPD Symposium - The Evolution of Pulmonary Embolism (PE) Treatment and Devices	Chair: Hellmuth Weich Presenter: Andrew Sharp	
12:45	Lunch Break (Hall D)		
13:45	SASCI Session 4: Complications "I'd rather be consulting"	Producer: Jean Vorster	
		Panel: Ignacio Amat-Santos, Philip Freeman, Habib Gamra, Mohamed Jeilan	
13:45	Case 1 - Who Said You Can Get Away with Only One?	Adekunle Adeyemo	
14:00	Case 2 - Sometimes it is Advisable to Listen to Sound Advice	Yuvashnee Govender	
14:15	Case 3 - Be Prepared for Everything – Even at the End of a Long List	Jean Vorster	
14:30	Case 4 - Perfect is the Enemy of Good	Pieter van Wyk	
14:45	Case 5 - Ouch!	Mohamed Jeilan	
15:00	Case 6 - The Mitral Valve Case	Zimasa Jama	
15:15	Tea & Coffee Break (Hall D)		
15:30	AfricaPCR Session 4: Intervention Made a Difference (IMAD)	Producer: Arthur Mutyaba Speakers: Tom Mabin & Hellmuth Weich, Arthur Mutyaba & Anupa Patel, Mohamed Jeilan	
16:30	Close	Mpiko Ntsekhe & Hellmuth Weich	

SASCI acknowledges with appreciation unconditional Corporate Support from:







Neleflex®















SMT





Abbott



LECHOBA